mobile trommel screens

()
¥ MPB 18.470

The Pronar MPB 18.47 and MPB 18.47g trommel screens are addressed to small and medium-sized compa-
nies dealing with widely understood recycling. The 4.7 m long and 1.8 in diameter screening drum enables
efficient and accurate screening. The CAT 2.8 engine allows for smooth operation without the need for fre-
qguent refueling. The list of additional equipment also includes an electric motor. Thanks to it, the costs of
current operation and periodic inspections can be significantly reduced. The version with a tracked chassis
provides unparalleled convenience in moving the machine during operation.

KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS

the possibility of hauling the machine on the road without additional permits
tracked version available

easy service access

performance tailored to the needs of small and medium-sized companies
short set-up time and the ,Autostart” function

compatibility with drums of selected manufacturers




TECHNICAL DATA

Trommel dimensions (length/diameter) [mm]
Dimensions (length/width/height) [mm]
Weight [kg]

Max trommel rotational speed [rpm]
Effective sieve surface [m?]

Loading height [mm]

In-Feed hopper capacity [m°]

Engine

MPB 18.47g
4700/1800
9530/2920/3450
~14000
23
22,1
2660
5

CAT 2.81, 55 kW (75 HP),
Stage V/Tier 4 Final;
Deutz 2.91,55,4 kW (75 HP),
Stage V/Tier 4 Final
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